HERRE 50 MILES

1 Jesper Noer

2 Rasmus Oscar

3 Kenneth Kofod

4 Bjarne Sgrensen

5 Christian Andersen

6 Hallur Holm

7 Per Egon Rasmussen

8 Kenneth Hanning

9 Martin Hostrup
10 Thure Tornbo Baastrup
11 Oskar Henriksson
12 Thomas Staun
13 Dannie Lindved Mortensen
14 Kasper Birkegaard Pedersen
15 Philip Holm
16 Michael Seiger Kristiansen
17 Jacob Bang Korsholm
18 Christian Hptoft S@rensen
19 Claus Berthel Primdahl
20 Anders Thomsen
21 Thomas Kingo
22 Thomas Holmberg
23 Rene Viem
24 Mads Malmros
25 Anders Thal Rgnneberg
26 Kristian Jensen
27 Niels Corlin
28 Claus Kock Christiansen
29 RenniJaqué
30 Claus Petersen
31 Michael Skovgaard Jensen

TIF

Silkeborg Motio-Tri-Klub
Kgge Atletik

Skive Trailrunners

TIF

Esbjerg Atletik og Motion
Puls 3060 / EXPL

Bov IF

IF Ski Team Skane
Horsens All Runners
HLLH

Livgardens ldreetsforening
TIF

Hedensted Fysioterapi
Atletica Horsens

K-TRI

Skive Trail Runners
Langgarverne

Snuden i sporet

TIF

Farum OK

TEAM TUDEFJAS!
Running Hvidovre

08:44:26
09:04:21
09:40:57
09:45:18
09:51:07
10:06:20
10:06:53
10:24:23
10:32:28
10:33:13
10:42:22
10:50:20
10:56:50
11:04:22
11:05:27
11:15:32
11:17:27
11:17:29
11:30:23
11:32:07
11:32:36
11:39:01
11:44:49
11:52:15
11:56:38
12:07:35
12:17:54
12:17:54
12:22:26
12:28:04
12:30:59

1.
00:13:17
00:14:10
00:13:18
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:16:23
00:15:04
00:15:03
00:19:17
00:15:03
00:17:42
00:19:18
00:17:43
00:19:14
00:17:53
00:18:41
00:17:41
00:20:37
00:17:41
00:18:41
00:18:41
00:21:05
00:18:41
00:17:52
00:20:45
00:21:06
00:20:21
00:20:21
00:19:42
00:19:59
00:20:45

2.
02:28:54
02:36:20
02:40:36
02:45:41
02:47:33
03:05:03
02:48:46
03:02:06
03:08:59
02:57:54
03:03:35
03:08:58
03:18:25
03:16:32
03:19:11
03:26:32
03:16:17
03:37:38
03:15:54
03:07:17
03:19:31
03:31:44
03:19:30
03:29:10
03:40:36
03:36:23
03:40:56
03:40:56
03:27:26
03:30:01
03:40:35

3.
02:57:42
03:04:01
03:29:41
03:17:02
03:16:37
03:17:54
03:22:00
03:26:40
03:25:25
03:40:37
03:38:21
03:43:27
03:40:55
03:37:35
03:34:25
03:42:34
03:49:40
03:32:42
03:54:05
03:53:05
03:58:51
03:49:14
03:58:52
03:56:45
03:51:56
04:11:34
03:53:03
03:53:08
04:10:15
04:08:18
04:01:42

4,
03:04:33
03:09:50
03:17:22
03:26:12
03:30:34
03:27:00
03:41:03
03:40:34
03:38:47
03:39:39
03:42:44
03:38:37
03:39:47
03:51:01
03:53:58
03:47:45
03:53:49
03:46:32
04:02:43
04:13:04
03:55:33
03:56:58
04:07:46
04:08:28
04:03:21
03:58:32
04:23:34
04:23:29
04:25:03
04:29:46
04:27:57



32 Karl Andersen

33 Martin Carlsson

34 Lars Spnderskov Kristensen

35 Poul Zielke

36 Flemming Andersson

37 Kenneth Mgller Pedersen

38 Niels Henrik Hammer

39 Santi Manzano

40 Claus Arndt Nielsen

41 Ulrich Poulsen

42 Alex Sonne Andersen

43 Johnny Hedevig Lorentzen

44 Kim Lock-Lorenzen

45 Rene Barington

46 Jonas Liljedahl

47 Peter Frederiksen

48 Johnny Klaerke

49 Christian Grevelund
Tommy Ngrgaard Steinlein
Jacob Bloch Andersen
Lars Sgndergaard
Alex Kjgller
Sgren Nymann Thomsen
Mikkel Holtov
Claus Bggh Holtov

Christian Liebmann Christensen

Jesper Nielsen
Mogens Gisselbaek
Peder Jensen
Michael Nicolaisen
Mads Blume
Martin Lyders
Sgren Rasmussen

klub 100 marathon
Tetra Pak IF
F.P.I.

Team Schwausen
Team Schwausen
Skive Trailrunners

Bugger’s Trailforce
Kolding Motion

Blovstrgd Lgverne
RIMO - Ringsted Motionsklub
SNIK-Atletik

Vitamin Well
Pl MVSJAE

Supersneglene
Team Holtov
Team Holtov

Langgarverne

TIF

Team ATS

TIF / Merrell / Team Exploring

Viborg Atletik & Motion

12:58:00
13:11:58
13:32:39
13:42:46
13:47:35
13:47:36
13:49:00
14:03:18
14:03:18
14:10:09
14:14:32
14:17:35
14:22:27
14:42:32
14:43:53
14:43:53
14:44:55
14:52:23

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

00:21:05
00:17:56
00:19:58
00:20:52
00:19:11
00:19:12
00:19:13
00:20:38
00:20:51
00:20:55
00:20:56
00:20:52
00:19:43
00:21:44
00:19:06
00:19:06
00:19:39
00:21:25
00:17:42
00:17:52
00:18:42
00:20:42
00:20:54
00:20:36
00:20:37
00:20:34
00:21:35
00:20:40
00:19:57
00:18:09
00:14:12
00:14:11
00:15:02

03:53:14
03:32:48
03:54:20
03:46:09
03:53:18
03:53:20
03:27:42
03:46:23
03:59:53
04:04:30
04:02:54
04:11:07
03:32:38
04:25:47
03:50:37
03:50:38
04:01:04
04:04:27
03:22:51
03:18:05
03:31:52
03:47:56
03:40:31
03:46:25
03:46:24
04:31:09
04:10:58
04:11:53
04:27:55
04:24:28
02:38:38 -
02:51:21 -
03:00:16 -

04:13:57
04:37:30
04:28:07
04:39:33
04:41:03
04:41:00
04:36:23
04:46:14
04:32:13
04:42:04
04:40:33
04:40:55
05:19:27
04:37:06
04:43:36
04:43:34
04:54:25
04:48:21
04:12:54
04:24:53
04:38:47
04:36:14
05:15:38
05:29:25
05:29:26
04:44:46
05:05:03
05:14:56
05:36:38
05:49:34

04:29:44
04:43:44
04:50:14
04:56:12
04:54:03
04:54:04
05:25:42
05:10:03
05:10:21
05:02:40
05:10:09
05:04:41
05:10:39
05:17:55
05:50:34
05:50:35
05:29:47
05:38:10



Bjgrn Axelsen DNF 00:14:11 03:11:38 - -

Philip Mgller Kusk Pinen og Plagen DNF 00:19:06 03:17:03 - -

Dennis Odgaard Skive AM DNF 00:19:19 03:50:27 - -

Jesper Weng Helsinggr Ski- og orienteringskl DNF 00:19:14 03:59:49 - -

Peter Hpjmose Hareskovens Triathlonklub DNF 00:19:41 04:12:52 - -

Jack Brandt Jgrgensen Ballerup Atletik Klub DNF 00:21:04 06:00:10 - -

Lars Hugin Tejn IF/Lgb DNF 00:19:08 - - -

KVINDER 50 MILES

1 Annemette Skov Team Skov/TIF 10:36:56 00:16:24 03:09:34 03:33:35 03:37:23
2 Kristina Schou Madsen Kolding Motion 10:43:03 00:17:57 03:20:13 03:36:15 03:28:38
3 Chris Berkers 12:05:16 00:19:39 03:27:57 03:59:04 04:18:36
4 Lue Tornbo Baastrup Bov IF 12:19:03 00:19:07 03:42:11 04:00:00 04:17:45
5 Maria Sgnderskov Kristensen F.P.I 12:57:12 00:20:34 04:31:09 05:39:09 02:26:20

Sacha Sgrensen DNF 00:21:34 04:26:47 05:42:32 -

Pia Joan Sgresen Sparta DNF 00:16:24 03:19:18 - -

Sidse Stub Jgrgensen DNF 00:20:31 04:27:32 - -

Lene Nissen TIF/Bornholms Hospital DNF 00:17:45 - - -



